
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199707140002
20681

07/14/1997
12:36:08

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199706040001
73561

199709050002
85841

09/05/1997
02:33:56

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAFT, JOHN
R

5 133 Lot#:3 Blk:6
Book:5 Pg:133

199711040003
60481

11/04/1997
10:33:14

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709250003
09311

199712150004
07501

12/15/1997
12:30:33

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIAMS,
ALFRED D

21 100 Lot#:432
Book:21
Pg:100

199708190002
64891

08/19/1997
12:45:06

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE BURCHFIELD,
ASHLEY A

6 1 Lot#:4 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:1

199709080002
87431

09/08/1997
10:14:52

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199708050002
46201

199711040003
60581

11/04/1997
10:33:28

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199701280000
28541

199711250003
85191

11/25/1997
12:35:49

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CASTLE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199708220002
69101

199712090003
99931

12/09/1997
09:50:01

HOMEFIRST
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIDSON,
MICHAEL W

10 54 Lot#:21
Book:10 Pg:54


