Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199707140002 20681	07/14/1997 12:36:08	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor		CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199706040001 73561	
199709050002 85841	09/05/1997 02:33:56	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAFT, JOHN R			5	133		Lot#:3 Blk:6 Book:5 Pg:133
199711040003 60481	11/04/1997 10:33:14	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor		CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199709250003 09311	
199712150004 07501	12/15/1997 12:30:33	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIAMS, ALFRED D			21	100		Lot#:432 Book:21 Pg:100
199708190002 64891	08/19/1997 12:45:06	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BURCHFIELD, ASHLEY A			6	1		Lot#:4 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:1
199709080002 87431	09/08/1997 10:14:52	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199708050002 46201	
199711040003 60581	11/04/1997 10:33:28	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199701280000 28541	
199711250003 85191	11/25/1997 12:35:49	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CASTLE MORTGAGE CORP					199708220002 69101	
199712090003 99931	12/09/1997 09:50:01	HOMEFIRST MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIDSON, MICHAEL W			10	54		Lot#:21 Book:10 Pg:54